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Fees 
Rack Rate Green Fees* 
Weekday (M-F) $24 $38 
Weekend/Holiday 

Junior Weekday (M-F) 
Senior Weekday (M-F) $18 $30 

* Minimum green fees listed. All fees subject to change. 

Reservations 
Internet reservations are accepted up to 10 
days in advance of play. Reservations may be 
made in-person or by phone up to 7 days in 
advance at the rack rate (left). 

Reservations are accepted for one to four 
players.  Singles may make a reservation in 
person or by phone only. Foursomes will be 
filled before starting play whenever possible. 

Annual Memberships 
Select Membership $1,430 

Unlimited individual play 

Elite Membership $2,140 
Unlimited individual play plus 
golf car and range use 

Lessons 
Golf Instruction by 

Keith Martin, PGA Professional 
303-877-4678 

Visit www.golflongmont.com/twinpeakslessons 

Private Golf Instruction: 
Half hour private $60 
Hour private $120 
9-Hole playing $240 

Group Golf Instruction (Price per student): 
2 students, half hour $40 
2 students, 55 minutes $80 
3-5 students, 55 minutes $70 
6-10 students, 55 minutes $60 

Events 
Choose Twin Peaks for  your... 

Tournament Retirement Party 
Fundraiser Memorial 
Wedding Holiday Party 
Birthday Staff Appreciation 

For complete rental FAQ and photos, 
visit www.golflongmont.com/rentals For the best rates, book your tee time online at www.golflongmont.com. 

Twin Peaks can accommodate almost any 
company outing or golf tournament. Food 
and beverage service is available for all 
events. Food selections range from 
continental breakfasts to complete 
dinners. After the tournament, your players 
can enjoy fine food and drinks on the patio 
overlooking the 18th green. Beverage 
service on the course is also available. 

The professional staff at Twin Peaks is 
available to assist you in planning your 
special occasion. Please call
303-651-8401 for more information or to 
schedule your next event! 

18-hole Weekday (M-F) 

9-hole 

$25 

$15 

Rental Fees 
Golf Car (1 rider) $15 $20 
Pull Cart 

10 Bucket Range Pass $90
Range Balls 

30 Bucket Range pass 

Clubs $10 $15 

10-Play Premium Pass 

$3 

md $8 

18-hole 

$42 

$25 

$5 

lg $12 

$230 

$295 
18-hole Sr. Weekday (M-F) $240 

20-Play Premium Pass 
18-hole Weekday (M-F) $555 
18-hole Sr. Weekday (M-F) $450 

Annual Pass Rates 
Adult $535 
Adult (M-F, excl. holidays) $380 
Senior (age 60+) $455 
Senior (M-F, excl. holidays) $320 
Super Senior (75+, M-F, excl. holidays) $160 
Junior $250 
Junior (M-F, excl. holidays) $160 
Family (4 members) $1100 

Annual passes are subject to an additional use fee: 
Monday  Friday: $9/9-holes; $15/18-holes 

Weekends & Holidays: $10/9-holes; $16/18-holes 
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